
High Fidelity Show #7 Playlist -“Influential Instrumentals-The 1950’s & 60’s”
Song Artist Purchase/Stream link

Raunchy Bill Justis https://songwhip.com/bill-justis/raunchy-the-midnite-man

Walk Don’t Run The Ventures https://songwhip.com/the-ventures/walk,-dont-run

Rumble Link Wray https://songwhip.com/link-wray/rumble

Red River Rock Johnny & the Hurricanes https://songwhip.com/johnny-paris/red-river-rock

Peter Gunn Theme Duane Eddy https://songwhip.com/duane-eddy/petergunn

Sleepwalk Santo & Johnny https://songwhip.com/santo-and-johnny/sleepwalk-new-stereo-
mix-2021

Apache The Shadows https://songwhip.com/the-shadows/apache1996

Telstar The Tornadoes https://songwhip.com/the-tornados/telstar

Misirlou Dick Dale & the DelTones https://songwhip.com/dickdaleandhisdeltones/misirlou

Pipeline The Chantays https://songwhip.com/the-chantays/pipeline-2

A Taste of Honey Herb Alpert & the Tijuana Brass https://songwhip.com/herb-alpert-and-the-tijuana-brass/taste-of-honey

Interstellar Overdrive Pink Floyd https://songwhip.com/pink-floyd/interstellar-overdrive

Time is Tight Booker T & the MG’s https://songwhip.com/booker-t-and-the-mgs/time-is-tight1991

Classical Gas Mason Williams https://songwhip.com/mason-williams/classical-gas

Albatross Fleetwood Mac https://songwhip.com/fleetwood-mac/albatross-2018-master

Cissy Strut The Meters https://songwhip.com/the-meters/cissy-strut

Moby Dick Led Zeppelin https://songwhip.com/led-zeppelin/mobydick

Peaches en Regalia Frank Zappa https://songwhip.com/frank-zappa/peaches-en-regalia
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